Vigortronix.com
D
02
85
 0
8/
25
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries. Products can be altered to suit custom requirements.

Selection Guide
Part Number Power
(W)
Full Load
Out (VDC)
Output
Current
(mA)
Input Current
at full load
(mA)
Ripple
(mVAC) Plug Type Variation
VTX-213-003-009 3 9 330 30 570 UK Size 1
VTX-213-003-112 3 12 250 30 250 Euro Size 2
VTX-213-003-012 3 12 250 30 250 UK Size 1
VTX-213-0045-005 4.5 5 900 45 1220 UK Size 3
VTX-213-006-109 6 9 600 58 945 Euro Size 4
VTX-213-006-112 6 12 450 58 840 Euro Size 4
VTX-213-006-012 6 12 450 45 840 UK Size 3
VTX-213-011-012 11 12 900 90 1550 Euro Size 5
VTX-213-011-118 11 18 600 90 1220 Euro Size 5
VTX-213-011-018 11 18 600 90 1200 UK Size 6
VTX-213-011-024 11 24 450 90 840 Euro Size 5
Vigortronix.com
D
02
85